
Landesmeisterschaften RSG Einzel 2007
am 17.März 2007 in Groß Schneen

 13:00 - SWK A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

52. [601] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Ohne

53. [602] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil

54. [603] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Ohne

55. [604] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Seil

56. [605] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne

57. [606] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil

58. [607] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Ohne

59. [608] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil

60. [609] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Ohne

61. [610] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Seil

62. [611] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne

63. [612] Melissa Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Seil

64. [613] Vivien Heinemann, MTV Geismar WK6-SWK Ohne

65. [614] Katharina Görtzen, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil

66. [602] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne

67. [601] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Seil

68. [604] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Ohne

69. [603] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Seil

70. [606] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne

71. [605] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil

72. [608] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne

73. [607] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Seil

74. [610] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Ohne

75. [609] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Seil

76. [612] Melissa Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Ohne

77. [611] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Seil

78. [614] Katharina Görtzen, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Ohne

79. [613] Vivien Heinemann, MTV Geismar WK6-SWK Seil
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Landesmeisterschaften RSG Einzel 2007
am 17.März 2007 in Groß Schneen

SWK / JWK (Seil) A-Note B-Note Abzug Wertung

80. [601] Mara Hold, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Reifen

81. [401] Katrin Rössler, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Seil

82. [602] Franziska Ebbing, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Reifen

83. [402] Miriam Delacor, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Seil

84. [603] Magdalena Nobel, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Reifen

85. [403] Rabea Möhring, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Seil

86. [604] Selina Bergmann, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Reifen

87. [404] Valeria Lebedeva, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Seil

88. [605] Acelya Özcan, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Reifen

89. [405] Luisa Dörnenburg, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Seil

90. [606] Rosalie Held, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Reifen

91. [406] Christin Muus, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Seil

92. [607] Charlotte Walther, TSV Obernjesa WK6-SWK Reifen

93. [407] Imke Prüfer, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Seil

94. [608] Nicole Steiner, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Reifen

95. [408] Daniela Jühne, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Seil

96. [609] Jessica Schmidt, SG Platjenwerbe WK6-SWK Reifen

97. [409] Svenja Muus, SV Beckedorf WK4-JWK Seil

98. [610] Janina Kemper, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Reifen

99. [410] Franziska Hoffmann, TSV Obernjesa WK4-JWK Seil

100. [611] Anna Malinovskiy, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Reifen

101. [411] Elvira Ternyak, TK Hannover WK4-JWK Seil

102. [612] Melissa Prütz, SV Beckedorf WK6-SWK Reifen

103. [613] Vivien Heinemann, MTV Geismar WK6-SWK Reifen

104. [614] Katharina Görtzen, TK Hannover WK6-SWK Reifen
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